AIR FRANCE-KLM SA

AIR FRANCE-KLM SA
WKN: 3112

ISIN:  FR001400J770

Overview

2024/07/12 17:44:59

Price
8.06 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.66% (-0.14)

FR001400J770
AF

Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
EUR
Transport
Stock

2,113 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

8.06 EUR (257)
8.11 EUR (390)
8.064 EUR
8.112 EUR
8.00 EUR
8.196 EUR
8.055164 EUR
20,167
162,448.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/12 ale
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=158755908,230311567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR001400J770&ID_NOTATION=432108146
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR001400J770&ID_NOTATION=432108146
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=007ba49378e6d127ac4f01c395ba48568bd99ba848c08725d3f0ce905daeb1c7&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e8f06cd5c4a2c8282&time=1721008772&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5722986fe01c41b32211693d723bd0cb130c81af223c785b962033c3626d5838&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b0e8910a4959b93e3&time=1721008772&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=54f4b820e6a1dda1c34720ccf9612dc42aff50effcf9d667ac111e643af1fcb4&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b3dc500592587f13d&time=1721008772&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d876e3813c5d1db292fb9a2bcd33fddc09920e17e2f8c2b2b16c2702be2873a0&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7e925186fbcc7c2c1&time=1721008772&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f009e7e70d8829b0bd48882ebe541523cd9d5cd27be686830e232a4a19d49528&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4be4590f28ac8d629&time=1721008772&tool=RSC

AIR FRANCE-KLM SA

Details

2024/07/12 17:44:59

Price
8.06 EUR

Difference

General attributes

-1.66% (-0.14)

f“JW

20.00
60.00
40.00
20.00

0.00

|
VMMJWMﬁwNww%

|

Sy

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ISIN FR001400J770
Symbol AF
Exchange Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type
Market cap 2,113 EUR
(m)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8.06 EUR (257)
Ask (Ask size) 8.11 EUR (390)
Open 8.064 EUR
High 8.112 EUR
Low 8.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 8.196 EUR
VWAP 8.055164 EUR
Volume (pcs) 20,167
Trading volume 162,448.00
Number of trades 51
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -32.96% -50.63% -79.59%
Perf (abs.) -3.96 -8.27 -31.44
Beta 1.04 1.27 1.28
Volatility 39.00 329.36  197.58

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 16:05
07/12

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30
07/12

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
07/12

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:22
07/12

Munich 2024/ 08:01

Price

8.084 EUR

8.048 EUR

8.046 EUR

8.008 EUR

8.042 EUR

8.29 EUR (11,829

9.30 EUR (10,681

9.92 EUR (10,515
11.55 EUR (9,209
13.98 EUR (2024/01/04
7.91 EUR (2024/07/01
16.68 EUR (2023/07/13
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1.41 EUR (2023/08/31)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.05 17

0.03 7

0.25 300

0.00 10

0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=432108146
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=432094322
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304722
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=432094323
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=432094319
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=432094328

AIR FRANCE-KLM SA

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/12

2024/
0712

2024/
0712

2024/
07/12

2024/
0712

2024/
07/03

2024/
07/12

2024/
06/27

2024/
07/12

2024/
0712

2024/
07/12

17:30

12:38

08:05

08:51

15:40

17:38

18:00

17:44

08:12

08:08

8.086 EUR

8.05 EUR

8.022 EUR

8.082 EUR

8.98 USD

8.046 EUR

8.362 EUR

8.06 EUR

8.012 EUR

8.002 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

16.07

0.00

0.16

0.00

0.00

3,979

51
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30893338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30893338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=432094320
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=432094321
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=432094325
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11005308
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=432108145
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639953
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639953
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=432094326
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=432094330

AIR FRANCE-KLM SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

AIRFRANCE KLM
- —’.—_

Members of Management Board Board of directors

Benjamin Smith  Chairman of Managing Anne-Marie Chairman of
Contact Details Board Couderc Supervisory Board
AIR FRANCE-KLM SA Adrjaan den Membgr of Executive Dirk-Jan van den Membe_r of

Heijer Committee Berg Supervisory Board
= ) . Alexandre Member of Executive Alain Bellemare Member of
7 Rue du Cirque - 75008 Paris Boissy Committee Supervisory Board
Telefon: +33-1-43-17-20-20 Angus Clarke Member of Executive Alexander Rijn Member of

Fax: +

E-mail: mail.airfranceklmfinance@airfrance.fr

ERSTE

Group

Anne Brachet

Committee
Member of Executive

Wynaendts
Anne-Marie Idrac

Supervisory Board
Member of

Committee Supervisory Board
Anne Rigail Member of Executive Cees't C. Hart Member of

Committee Supervisory Board
Constance Thio Member of Executive Didier Dague Member of

Committee Supervisory Board
Henri de Member of Executive Florence Parly Member of

Peyrelongue
Marjan Rintel

Committee
Member of Executive

Gwenaélle Avice-

Supervisory Board
Member of

Committee Huet Supervisory Board
Oltion Member of Executive Isabelle Bouillot Member of
Carkaxhija Committee Supervisory Board
Pierre-Olivier Member of Executive Jian Wang Member of
Bandet Committee Supervisory Board
Steven Zaat Member of Executive Leni M. T. Boeren Member of

Committee Supervisory Board
Michel Delli-Zotti Member of

Supervisory Board
Nicolas Foretz Member of

Pascal Bouchiat

Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Terence Member of

Tilgenkamp Supervisory Board

Yann Leriche Member of
Supervisory Board
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